
GROUP VISITS GUIDE
2025 -2026



KNOW BEFORE YOU GO
⎷ Pre-booking advised
⎷ Coach parking and free 15 min pick up  	
     and drop off nearby
⎷ Audio guides [additional fee applies] 
⎷ Private tours on request
⎷ Group catering options 
⎷ On site shops

TRAVEL TRADE TOP TIP
The Ceremony of the Word takes place outside Waterloo Block daily at 14.45. 
Your groups will be able to see the inspection of the military guard and collection 
of the secret word of the day. Recommended Visit Time: At least 3 hours.

ADMISSION PRICES  |  01 March 2025 – 28 February 2026

UP TO 15 
TICKETS

GROUP RATE 
15+ TICKETS

£35.80

£28.50

£28.50

£17.90

£17.90

£33.00

£26.30

£26.30

£16.50 

£16.50

Adult

Student concession

Senior concession

Child

Young person

TOWER OF LONDON

CROWN J EWELS WHITE TOWER THE BEEFEATERS

Visit www.hrp.org.uk/
travel-trade to pre-book 
your tickets

Adult: 18-64 years  |  Student concession: 18+ with full time student ID  |  Senior concession: 65+ 
Child: 5-15 years – under 5’s free of charge  |  Young person: 16-17 years



KNOW BEFORE YOU GO
⎷ Pre-booking advised
⎷ Coach parking nearby
⎷ Audio guides included in admission 
⎷ Private tours on request
⎷ Group catering options 
⎷ On site shops

TRAVEL TRADE TOP TIP
Explore the forgotten stories of the Indian Army soldiers who camped at 
Hampton Court Palace in the early 20th century, through a new exhibition 
of previously unseen objects, photographs, film and personal stories. 
Recommended Visit Time: 4 hours.

HAMPTON COURT PALACE

HENRY VII I ’S  APARTMENTS THE BAROQUE PALACE THE GARDENS AND MAZE

ADMISSION PRICES  |  01 Mar 2025 – 28 February 2026

UP TO 15 
TICKETS

WEEKDAY

UP TO 15 
TICKETS
SAT-SUN

GROUP RATE 
15+ TICKETS  

WEEKDAY

GROUP RATE 15+ 
TICKETS
SAT-SUN

£28.00

£22.50

£22.50

£14.00

£14.00

£30.90

£24.70

£24.70

£15.50 

£15.50

£25.80

£20.70

£20.70

£12.90

£12.90

£28.40

£22.80

£22.80 

£14.30 

£14.30

Adult

Student concession

Senior concession

Child

Young person
Visit www.hrp.org.uk/
travel-trade to pre-book 
your tickets

Adult: 18-64 years  |  Student concession: 18+ with full time student ID  |  Senior concession: 65+ 
Child: 5-15 years – under 5’s free of charge  |  Young person: 16-17 years



TRAVEL TRADE TOP TIP
Complete your visit with an Audio Guide tour of the palace, included in admission or 
use our Bring Your Own device guide, available onsite. 
Recommended Visit Time: 2 hours.

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO
⎷ Pre-booking essential
⎷ Coach parking nearby
⎷ Audio guides included in admission 
⎷ Private tours available on request
⎷ Group catering options 
⎷ On site shop

KENSINGTON PALACE

STATE APARTMENTS D R E S S  C O D E S T H E  O R A N G E RY

Visit www.hrp.org.uk/
travel-trade to pre-book 
your tickets

ADMISSION PRICES                   
13 March – 30 November 2025

ADMISSION PRICES                   
01 December 2025 – 28 February 2026

UP TO 15 
TICKETS

UP TO 15 
TICKETS

GROUP RATE 
15+ TICKETS

GROUP RATE 
15+ TICKETS

£24.70

£20.00

£20.00

£12.40

£12.40

£20.60

£16.50

£16.50

£10.30

£10.30

£22.80

£18.40

£18.40

£11.50

£11.50

£18.90

£15.20

£15.20

£9.50

£9.50

Adult

Student concession

Senior concession

Child

Young person

Adult: 18-64 years  |  Student concession: 18+ with full time student ID  |  Senior concession: 65+ 
Child: 5-15 years – under 5’s free of charge  |  Young person: 16-17 years



KNOW BEFORE YOU GO
⎷ Kew Palace is included in admission 
     to Kew Gardens
⎷ Coach parking nearby
⎷ Private tours on request
⎷ Group catering options 
⎷ Guide books available to pre-order

TRAVEL TRADE TOP TIP
Be sure to include Kew Palace in your visit to Kew Gardens and don’t forget to pay a 
visit to Queen Charlotte’s Cottage nestled in the bluebell woods – It’s a hidden gem! 
Recommended Visit Time: At least 4 hours including Kew Gardens.

KEW PALACE

KEW PALACE ROYAL KITCHENS THE GREAT PAGODA

Visit www.hrp.org.uk/
travel-trade to pre-book 
your tickets

ADMISSION PRICES                   
01 December 2025 – 28 February 2026

ADMISSION PRICES

Kew Palace, the Royal Kitchens and Queen Charlotte’s Cottage are included in 
Kew Gardens admission. The Palace and Kitchens are open April – September 
each year. Queen Charlotte’s Cottage is only open weekends and bank holi-
days from April – September. Please visit www.kew.org or contact groups@
kew.org for prices and bookings.

The Great Pagoda 
Groups can pre-book their visit to the Great Pagoda or pay on the day.



KNOW BEFORE YOU GO
⎷ Pre-booking essential for castle t0ur
⎷ Coach parking free of charge on site
⎷ Guided Garden tours available on request
⎷ Private tours
⎷ Group catering options 
⎷ On site shop

TRAVEL TRADE TOP TIP
Allocate extra time to view our Royal Style in the Making exhibition, exploring the 
relationship between the Royal Family and the designers who dress them.
Recommended Visit Time: 2 hours.

HILLSBOROUGH CASTLE AND GARDENS

STATE ROOMS THE GARDENS ROYAL STYLE

Visit www.hrp.org.uk/
travel-trade to pre-book 
your tickets

UP TO 15 
TICKETS

UP TO 15 
TICKETS

GROUP RATE
15+ TICKETS

GROUP RATE 
15+ TICKETS

£20.80

£16.60

£16.60

£10.40

£10.40

£10.30

£8.20

£8.20

£5.20

£5.20

£19.20

£15.30

£15.30

£9.60

£9.60

£9.50

£7.60

£7.60

£4.80

£4.80

CASTLE AND GARDENS GARDENS ONLY
ADMISSION PRICES  |  01 March 2025 – 28 February 2026

Adult

Student concession

Senior concession

Child

Young person

Adult: 18-64 years  |  Student concession: 18+ with full time student ID  |  Senior concession: 65+ 
Child: 5-15 years – under 5’s free of charge  |  Young person: 16-17 years



BANQUETING HOUSE

RUBENS PAINTED CEILING EXECUTION SITE OF CHARLES I LAST SURVIVING PART OF 
LOST PALACE OF WHITEHALL

Banqueting House is due to reopen to visitors in Summer 2025. 
Please direct enquries to groupsandtraveltrade@hrp.org.uk

GROUP RATE 
15+ TICKETS



INTERESTED IN  VISITING OUR SITES ?

Scan the QR code below for full 
planning information and advice


